1
AFQm 100A
AFQm
100 / 200 / 300 / 400
AFQm 400A
Harmonic filters
Active filter with multilevel technology
Description

current
Neutral
current System Type Code
100 A -
3 wires 230V - 480 V
AFQm-3WF-100C-480 R7MF2F
200 A - AFQm-3WF-200C-480 R7MF3F
300 A - AFQm-3WF-300C-480 R7MF4F
400 A - AFQm-3WF-400C-480 R7MF5F
100 A 300 A
4 wires 230V - 400 V
AFQm-4WF-100C-400 R7RF2F
200 A 600 A AFQm-4WF-200C-400 R7RF3F
300 A 900 A AFQm-4WF-300C-400 R7RF4F
400 A 1200 A AFQm-4WF-400C-400 R7RF5F
Active filters floor mounted cabinets for 3 wires (3W) and 4 wires (4W)
All active filters incorporate an EMI filter